Date: Wednesday, December 8 2010 10:12 PM

Subject: Slides and tables - DaVinci

From: Caroline Saxton
Leonard Schleifer <Leonard.Schleifer@regeneron.com>; George Yancopoulos

To: <George.Yancopoulos@regeneron.com >; Neil Stahl <Neil.Stahl@regeneron.com >; Peter Powchik
<Peter.Powchik@regeneron.com >;

CC: Yuhwen Soo <Yuhwen.Soo@regeneron.com >; Robert Vitti <Robert.Vitti@regeneron.com>;

Attachments: VGFT-0706-DBL2-All-TLG-PDF-20101203.pdf; DA VINCI 1 year final draft.pdf

Enclosed, as requested are pdf’s of the slides and the data presented today.

Caroline

Caroline H. Saxton

Program Management
Regeneron Pharmaceuticals
914-345-7457
914-536-3879 (cell)
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